
FRI 6 SEP 2019

INTERSCHOOL2019

MT BULLER (AUS)

Moguls - Ladies' Division 1 - Results

Run 1 Run 2

Rank Bib Name School T1 T2 A1 Total ResultA2 T1 T2 A1 TotalA2

Shelford Girls Grammar 46.66SPEIRS Paris 49.28 49.2818.50 18.30 6.4018.00 18.10 5.12 5.44 6.083911

Presbyterian Ladies College 46.50BOSCO Emma 48.20 48.2018.50 18.50 5.7617.70 17.60 5.44 5.76 5.443992

Pymble Ladies College 46.84EVERINGHAM Maddison 45.48 46.8418.10 18.10 4.4817.50 17.50 5.76 6.08 4.804013

Melbourne Girls Grammar 46.04MULLINS Eleanor 39.80 46.0418.10 18.50 1.6017.90 17.90 4.80 5.44 1.603984

St Michaels Grammar School 40.72RICH Saffron 37.12 40.7215.00 15.10 3.4314.80 15.00 5.46 5.46 3.593885

Haileybury Girls College 34.84MCKENNA Buzz 40.06 40.0617.90 18.00 1.9217.00 17.20 0.32 0.32 2.243966

Frensham 34.26PERNICE Sophia 38.90 38.9014.30 14.20 4.9414.50 14.30 2.81 2.65 5.463927

Presbyterian Ladies College 36.04COOTE Georgia 38.52 38.5215.90 15.90 3.2016.90 16.90 1.28 0.96 3.524108

Geelong College 37.04ATKINSON Angelique 35.62 37.0414.30 14.30 3.1214.10 14.10 4.16 4.68 3.903899

Pymble Ladies College 33.82WILSON Sarah 31.39 33.8213.10 13.30 2.3013.50 13.40 3.46 3.46 2.6941110

Jindabyne Central School 32.96DIVER Marlee 29.26 32.9613.30 13.40 1.2813.10 13.10 3.12 3.64 1.2839011

Toorak College 30.87WISE Harriet 18.00 30.879.00 9.0012.90 12.20 2.96 2.8139312

Redlands 29.28WEIR Yoojay 29.49 29.4913.60 13.40 1.0913.80 12.60 1.44 1.44 1.4039713

Jindabyne Central School 29.48ROBINSON Molly 25.62 29.4811.80 11.90 1.2811.80 11.60 2.56 3.52 0.6441214

St Catherines School 29.48CODY Celia DNS 29.4811.90 11.50 3.12 2.9639514

Pymble Ladies College 28.88LUZAR Chloe 28.24 28.8812.30 12.50 1.7212.80 12.80 1.72 1.56 1.7241616

Jindabyne Central School 26.86BAFF Josie 28.71 28.7110.90 11.10 3.5911.30 11.50 1.72 2.34 3.1240317

Frensham 26.82GUBBINS Emily 28.20 28.2011.90 12.40 1.7211.90 11.80 1.56 1.56 2.1840418

SCEGGS Darlinghurst 24.67SENES Isabelle 27.72 27.7212.20 12.40 1.5612.20 12.00 0.31 0.16 1.5639419

Haileybury Girls College 21.62PRICE Kayley 27.42 27.4210.90 10.90 2.8110.20 11.10 0.16 0.16 2.8140720

Redlands 25.70PENNEY Winter 27.25 27.2512.30 12.30 1.4012.10 12.20 0.62 0.78 1.2540821

St Catherines School 27.02MCDONALD Isabella 24.82 27.0210.90 10.80 1.5610.90 10.50 2.81 2.81 1.5641322

Lauriston Girls School 24.73EVANS Millie 26.35 26.3511.10 11.20 1.8710.00 10.20 2.03 2.50 2.1840023

Redlands 25.32BRACKS Grace 23.04 25.3211.00 11.10 0.4711.20 11.00 1.40 1.72 0.4741424

St Catherines School 22.73SHERGOLD Alexandra 24.76 24.7610.30 10.40 2.0310.40 10.30 0.94 1.09 2.0340625

Melbourne Girls Grammar 24.58BROOMHEAD Ellie-Mae 24.65 24.6511.10 10.90 1.4011.50 11.20 0.94 0.94 1.2541526

SCEGGS Darlinghurst 22.34HOLMES Claudia 14.34 22.346.00 6.00 1.2510.00 10.00 1.09 1.25 1.0940527

Melbourne Girls Grammar DNSMAY Katherine DNS409
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FRI 6 SEP 2019

INTERSCHOOL2019

MT BULLER (AUS)

Moguls - Ladies' Team Results - Division 1

Run 1 Run 2

Rank Bib Name T1 T2 A1 Total ResultA2 T1 T2 A1 TotalA2

1. Presbyterian Ladies College A 86.72
46.50BOSCO Emma399 48.20 48.2018.50 18.50 5.7617.70 17.60 5.44 5.76 5.442

36.04COOTE Georgia410 38.52 38.5215.90 15.90 3.2016.90 16.90 1.28 0.96 3.528

2. Pymble Ladies College A 80.66
46.84EVERINGHAM Maddison401 45.48 46.8418.10 18.10 4.4817.50 17.50 5.76 6.08 4.803

33.82WILSON Sarah411 31.39 33.8213.10 13.30 2.3013.50 13.40 3.46 3.46 2.6910

28.88LUZAR Chloe416 28.24 28.8812.30 12.50 1.7212.80 12.80 1.72 1.56 1.7216

3. Melbourne Girls Grammar A 70.69
46.04MULLINS Eleanor398 39.80 46.0418.10 18.50 1.6017.90 17.90 4.80 5.44 1.604

24.58BROOMHEAD Ellie-Mae415 24.65 24.6511.10 10.90 1.4011.50 11.20 0.94 0.94 1.2526

DNSMAY Katherine409 DNS

4. Haileybury Girls College A 67.48
34.84MCKENNA Buzz396 40.06 40.0617.90 18.00 1.9217.00 17.20 0.32 0.32 2.246

21.62PRICE Kayley407 27.42 27.4210.90 10.90 2.8110.20 11.10 0.16 0.16 2.8120

5. Frensham A 67.10
34.26PERNICE Sophia392 38.90 38.9014.30 14.20 4.9414.50 14.30 2.81 2.65 5.467

26.82GUBBINS Emily404 28.20 28.2011.90 12.40 1.7211.90 11.80 1.56 1.56 2.1818

6. Jindabyne Central School A 62.44
32.96DIVER Marlee390 29.26 32.9613.30 13.40 1.2813.10 13.10 3.12 3.64 1.2811

29.48ROBINSON Molly412 25.62 29.4811.80 11.90 1.2811.80 11.60 2.56 3.52 0.6414

26.86BAFF Josie403 28.71 28.7110.90 11.10 3.5911.30 11.50 1.72 2.34 3.1217

7. Redlands A 56.74
29.28WEIR Yoojay397 29.49 29.4913.60 13.40 1.0913.80 12.60 1.44 1.44 1.4013

25.70PENNEY Winter408 27.25 27.2512.30 12.30 1.4012.10 12.20 0.62 0.78 1.2521

25.32BRACKS Grace414 23.04 25.3211.00 11.10 0.4711.20 11.00 1.40 1.72 0.4724

8. St Catherines School A 56.50
29.48CODY Celia395 DNS 29.4811.90 11.50 3.12 2.9614

27.02MCDONALD Isabella413 24.82 27.0210.90 10.80 1.5610.90 10.50 2.81 2.81 1.5622

22.73SHERGOLD Alexandra406 24.76 24.7610.30 10.40 2.0310.40 10.30 0.94 1.09 2.0325

9. SCEGGS Darlinghurst A 50.06
24.67SENES Isabelle394 27.72 27.7212.20 12.40 1.5612.20 12.00 0.31 0.16 1.5619

22.34HOLMES Claudia405 14.34 22.346.00 6.00 1.2510.00 10.00 1.09 1.25 1.0927
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FRI 6 SEP 2019

INTERSCHOOL2019

MT BULLER (AUS)

Moguls - Ladies' Team Results - Division 1

Run 1 Run 2

Rank Bib Name T1 T2 A1 Total ResultA2 T1 T2 A1 TotalA2

Shelford Girls Grammar A 49.28
46.66SPEIRS Paris391 49.28 49.2818.50 18.30 6.4018.00 18.10 5.12 5.44 6.08

St Michaels Grammar School A 40.72
40.72RICH Saffron388 37.12 40.7215.00 15.10 3.4314.80 15.00 5.46 5.46 3.595

Geelong College A 37.04
37.04ATKINSON Angelique389 35.62 37.0414.30 14.30 3.1214.10 14.10 4.16 4.68 3.909

Toorak College A 30.87
30.87WISE Harriet393 18.00 30.879.00 9.0012.90 12.20 2.96 2.8112

Lauriston Girls School A 26.35
24.73EVANS Millie400 26.35 26.3511.10 11.20 1.8710.00 10.20 2.03 2.50 2.1823
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